Impact Crusher Range
MXP-1050R       MXP-1200R     MXP-1300R
Weight
Tracks
Power Unit
Capacity
Side Conveyor
Product Conveyor
Max Feed Size
Inlet Opening
Rotor
Screen Size
Est 62,000 Kgs (136,687 Lbs)
500 mm
CAT C13 425 HP
Up to 450 TPH
600 mm (23”)
1200 mm (47”)
600 mm (23”)
1230 mm x 900 mm (48”x 35”)
1300 mm x 1200 mm (51”x 47”)
4270 mm x 1520 mm (14’ x 5’)
MXP-1300R
Transport :
Length
Height
Width
Working :
Length
Height
Width
17475 mm (57’-3”)
   5021 mm (16’-4”)
   5051 mm (16’-5”)
17674 mm (57’-9”)
   4191 mm (13’-7”)
   3796 mm (12’-4”)
3160 mm
(10’ - 6”)
* Option CAT C13 Tier 4i/4F - 425 HP
Pg 20